



AP AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
 ROC / GST REG NO : 202022890H
 BLOCK 9006
 TAMPINES STREET 93 #01-202
 SINGAPORE 528840
 TEL: 6784 4465
 FAX: 6787 4886

xiao chun.

TO: SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Vehicle No : SJP 5636E

Make & Model : HYUNDAI HD AVANTE 1.6 A

DATE DOA : 24/07/2022

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BONNET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,187.80	\$ + 1,187.80
2	FRONT WINDSCREEN CORNER GARNISH LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 57.60	\$ + 57.60
3	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 485.70	\$ + 485.70
4	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH <i>LH damaged</i>	2	\$ 32.00	\$ 32 64.00
5	HEADLAMP LH <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 520.00	\$ + 520.00
6	HEADLAMP PANEL LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 155.00	\$ + 155.00
7	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH <i>Not rec</i>	1	\$ 35.60	\$ + 35.60
8	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 791.30	\$ + 791.30
9	FRONT DOOR LH <i>Repis</i>	1	\$ 1,420.80	\$ + 1,420.80
10	FRONT DOOR HINGE LH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 51.00	\$ + 102.00
11	FRONT FENDER LH <i>Bract Dented</i>	1	\$ 569.80	\$ + 569.80
12	FRONT FENDER MUDFLAP LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 105.50	\$ + 105.50
13	FRONT FENDER UPPER INNER GARNISH LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 35.20	\$ + 35.20
14	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 154.60	\$ + 154.60
15	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE SUPPORT PANEL LH <i>Repis</i>	1	\$ 988.20	\$ + 988.20
16	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH <i>gal</i>	1	\$ 587.40	\$ + 587.40
17	FRONT LOWER ARM LH <i>gal</i>	1	\$ 498.60	\$ + 498.60
18	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING LH <i>gal</i>	1	\$ 241.70	\$ + 241.70
19	FRONT STABILIZER BAR LINKAGE LH <i>gal</i>	1	\$ 107.40	\$ + 107.40
20	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,427.50	\$ + 1,427.50
21	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH <i>gal</i>	1	\$ 498.70	\$ + 498.70
22	FRONT FOGLAMP COVER LH <i>gal</i>	1	\$ 98.00	\$ + 98.00

Subtotal : \$ 10,132.40

Less 20% \$ 2,026.48

Parts Total : \$ 8,105.92

2553.40
 2042.72

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30 50.00
2	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER GARNISH CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ + 40.00
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ + 50.00
4	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ + 30.00
5	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30 50.00
6	FRONT FENDER UPPER INNER GARNISH CLIP LH (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ + 50.00
7	FRONT WHEEL RIM LH <i>Not rec</i>	1	\$ 850.00	\$ + 850.00
8	FRONT WHEEL TYRE LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ + 350.00
				\$ 1,470.00

60

LABOUR (REAR)		PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	800	\$ 2,200.00
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	600	\$ 2,000.00
TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK	30	\$ 120.00
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE	40	\$ 250.00
REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	*	\$ 80.00
TRANSFER FRONT DOOR MECHANISM		\$ + 120.00
TO JACK AND REALIGNMENT CAR BODY BACK TO MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATION		\$ + 800.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE		\$ + 650.00
TO CHECK FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	80	\$ 120.00
RESET ABS LIGHT		\$ + 350.00
LABOUR TOTAL		\$ 6,690.00

Total Parts Cost	\$ 9,575.92
Total Labour Cost	\$ 6,690.00
Total Repair Cost	\$ 16,265.92

- LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 - To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian King.
L/S 02/08/22.

06 Days.
96893735.

total: 3652.72.

L/S: 2.9K